= ni\proJ\3381\3381.81.k1sh\design\proposedplan\3381.81-02_indexs tandgennates.dgn

FILE NAME

INDEX OF SHEET

SHEET NGO,

1

2

20
21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32

34
35
36
37
38
39
40-41
42
13

44

45

46-48

DESCRIPTION

TITLE SHEET

INDEX OF SHEETS & STATE STANDARDS
GENERAL NOTES

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

EARTHWORK SCHEDULES

TYPICAL SECTIONS

ALIGNMENT, TIES, & BENCHMARKS
EXISTING CONDITIONS AND REMOVAL PLAN
PROPOSED PLAN AND PROFILE

SUGGESTED STAGES OF CONSTRUCTION
CHANNEL EROSION CONTRO!

TEMPORARY DETOUR PLAN

LANDSCAPING & EROSION CONTROL PLAN

CRADING DETAIL AT BRIDGE ABUTMENTS

PLAT OF HIGHWAYS

PAVEMENT MARKINGS & SIGNING PLAN

GENERAL PLAN AND ELEVATION

GENERAL NOTES, BILL OF MATERIALS AND INDEX OF SHEETS
TOP OF SLAB ELEVATIONS NO. 1

TOP OF SLAB ELEVATIONS NO. 2

TOP OF WEST APPROACH SLAB ELEVATIONS

TOP OF EAST APPROACH SLAB ELEVATIONS
SUPERSTRUCTURE PLAN AND CROSS SECTION
SUPERSTRUCTURE DETAILS

BRIDGE APPROACH SLAB DETAILS 1

BRIDGE APPROACH SLAB DETAILS 2

STEEL RAILING DETAILS

FRAMING PLAN

48" PPC I-BEAM DETAILS 1

48" PPC I-BEAM DETAILS 2

WEST ABUTMENT

EAST ABUTMENT

METAL SHELL PILE DETAILS

BAR SPLICER ASSEMBLY AND MECHANICAL SPLICER DETAILS
SOIL BORINGS 1

SOIL BORINGS 2

SOIL BORINGS 3

DETAILS

DISTRICT ONE TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS (TC-13)
ARTERIAL ROAD INFORMATION SIGN (TC-22)

DRIVEWAY DETAILS - DISTANCE BETWEEN R.0.W. AND FACE
OF CURB & EDGE OF SHOULDER >= 15" (BD-0L)

BUTT JOINT AND HMA TAPER DETAIL (BD-32)

CROSS SECTIONS

STATE STANDARDS

000001-05 STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS, AND PATTERNS

280001-05 TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SYSTEMS

420401-08 BRIDGE APPROACH PAVEMENT CONNECTOR

515001-03 NAME PLATE FOR BRIDGES

542301-02 PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE FLARED END SECTION

542306-02 PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE ELLIPTICAL FLARED END SECTION
601101-01 CONCRETE HEADWALL FOR PIPE DRAIN

602011-01 CATCH BASIN TYPE C

602306-02 INLET - TYPE B

602601-02 PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE FLAT SLAB TOP

604036-02 GRATE TYPE 8

604071-04 FRAME AND GRATE TYPE 20

606001-04 CONCRETE CURB TYPE B AND COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER
630001-08 STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL

630201-06 PCC/HMA STABILIZATION AT STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL
630301-05 SHOULDER WIDENING FOR TYPE 1 (SPECIAL) GUARDRAIL TERMINALS
631031-08 TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 6

635006-03 REFLECTOR AND TERMINAL MARKER PLACEMENT

635011-02 REFLECTOR MARKER AND MOUNTING DETAIL

701901-01 TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

720001-01 SICN PANEL MOUNTING DETAILS

720006-02 SIGN PANEL ERECTION DETAILS

720011-01 METAL POSTS FOR SIGNS, MARKERS & DELINEATORS

Ciorba Group, Inc.
CONSULTING ENGINEERS

5507 North Cumberiand Avenue, Suite 402
Chicago, lliinois 60656

Tel. 773.775.4009 Fax 773.775.4014

USER NAME = espina DESIGNED - CLG REVISED - 8/02/2010
DRAWN - EPS REVISED -

PLOT SCALE = 1.2000 ‘ / IN. CHECKED - MJL REVISED -

PLOT DATE = 8/2/2010 DATE - 6/18/2010 REVISED -

MCHENRY COUNTY DIVISION OF TRANSPORTATION

INDEX OF SHEETS & STATE STANDARDS

F.A.S.
RTE.

SECTION

COUNTY

TOTAL
SHEETS

SHEET
NO.

1233

06-0032{-00-BR

McHENRY

48

2

SCALE: N.T.S,

T

‘SHEET NO. OF SHEETS | STA. TO STA.

CONTRACT NO. 63516

FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISlFED. AID PROJECT




