	I	ND	ΕX	OF	SH	HEE	7
--	---	----	----	----	----	-----	---

	3. 31.1221
SHEET NO.	DESCRIPTION
1	TITLE SHEET
2	INDEX OF SHEETS & STATE STANDARDS
3	GENERAL NOTES
4	SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
5	EARTHWORK SCHEDULES
6	TYPICAL SECTIONS
7	ALIGNMENT, TIES, & BENCHMARKS
8	EXISTING CONDITIONS AND REMOVAL PLAN
9-10	PROPOSED PLAN AND PROFILE
11	SUGGESTED STAGES OF CONSTRUCTION CHANNEL EROSION CONTROL
12	TEMPORARY DETOUR PLAN
13	LANDSCAPING & EROSION CONTROL PLAN
14	CRADING DETAIL AT BRIDGE ABUTMENTS
15-17	PLAT OF HIGHWAYS
18	PAVEMENT MARKINGS & SIGNING PLAN
19	GENERAL PLAN AND ELEVATION
20	GENERAL NOTES, BILL OF MATERIALS AND INDEX OF SHEETS
21	TOP OF SLAB ELEVATIONS NO. 1
22	TOP OF SLAB ELEVATIONS NO. 2
23	TOP OF WEST APPROACH SLAB ELEVATIONS
24	TOP OF EAST APPROACH SLAB ELEVATIONS
25	SUPERSTRUCTURE PLAN AND CROSS SECTION
26	SUPERSTRUCTURE DETAILS
27	BRIDGE APPROACH SLAB DETAILS 1
28	BRIDGE APPROACH SLAB DETAILS 2
29	STEEL RAILING DETAILS
30	FRAMING PLAN
31	48" PPC I-BEAM DETAILS 1
32	48" PPC I-BEAM DETAILS 2
33	WEST ABUTMENT
34	EAST ABUTMENT
35	METAL SHELL PILE DETAILS
36	BAR SPLICER ASSEMBLY AND MECHANICAL SPLICER DETAILS
37	SOIL BORINGS 1
38	SOIL BORINGS 2
39	SOIL BORINGS 3
40-41	DETAILS
42	DISTRICT ONE TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS (TC-13)
43	ARTERIAL ROAD INFORMATION SIGN (TC-22)
44	DRIVEWAY DETAILS - DISTANCE BETWEEN R.O.W. AND FACE OF CURB & EDGE OF SHOULDER >= 15' (BD-01)
45	BUTT JOINT AND HMA TAPER DETAIL (BD-32)
46-48	CROSS SECTIONS
	LIGER NAME

## STATE STANDARDS

000001-05	STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS, AND PATTERNS
280001-05	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SYSTEMS
420401-08	BRIDGE APPROACH PAVEMENT CONNECTOR
515001-03	NAME PLATE FOR BRIDGES
542301-02	PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE FLARED END SECTION
542306-02	PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE ELLIPTICAL FLARED END SECTION
601101-01	CONCRETE HEADWALL FOR PIPE DRAIN
602011-01	CATCH BASIN TYPE C
602306-02	INLET - TYPE B
602601-02	PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE FLAT SLAB TOP
604036-02	GRATE TYPE 8
604071-04	FRAME AND GRATE TYPE 20
606001-04	CONCRETE CURB TYPE B AND COMBINATION CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER
630001-08	STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL
630201-06	PCC/HMA STABILIZATION AT STEEL PLATE BEAM CUARDRAIL
630301-05	SHOULDER WIDENING FOR TYPE 1 (SPECIAL) GUARDRAIL TERMINALS
631031-08	TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 6
635006-03	REFLECTOR AND TERMINAL MARKER PLACEMENT
635011-02	REFLECTOR MARKER AND MOUNTING DETAIL
701901-01	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
720001-01	SIGN PANEL MOUNTING DETAILS
720006-02	SIGN PANEL ERECTION DETAILS
720011-01	METAL POSTS FOR SIGNS, MARKERS & DELINEATORS



SER NAME = espine	DESIGNED	-	CLG	REVISED	-	8/02/2010	
	DRAWN	-	EPS	REVISED	-		
OT SCALE = 1.0000 '/ IN.	CHECKED	-	MJL	REVISED	-		
OT DATE = 8/2/2010	DATE	-	6/18/2010	REVISED	-		

MCHENRY	COUNTY	DIVISION	OF	TRANSPORTATION	i	
					SCALE: N	I.T.S.

INDEX OF SHEETS & S		CTATE	TATE CTANDADDC		F.A.S. SECTION		TOTAL SHE SHEETS NO				
414	DEX	UF	SHEE	13 Q	SIAIE	STANDARDS	1233	06-00321-00-BR	McHENRY	48	2
	SHEET	NO	0.5	CUEETC	T 67.				CONTRACT	NO. 6	3516
	SHEET	NO.	OF	SHEETS	STA.	TO STA.	FED. R	OAD DIST. NO. 1 ILLINOIS FED. A	ID PROJECT		